Cheetah SPIRIT WEEK!

A Week Of School Spirit
brought to you by the Meridian Park Student Council

Monday April 2

Tuesday April 3

Spirit Week Skit Day
Watch for fun during lunches!

Student Store Grand Opening
Bring up to $2 to spend in our new
student store during lunch recesses!

Wednesday April 4

Thursday April 5

It's A Small World!

Wear an outfit from your culture or just
a shirt from your travels! Let's see
how many places in the world we can
represent in 1 day at MP!

Cheetah Spirit Day!
Show your Cheetah spirit by wearing
MP Cheetah clothes!
Check out
meridianparkspiritwear.com

Student Store!

Grand Opening
Tuesday During Lunch Recess
Outside Near The Cafeteria
$2 limit please

Pencils

Cheetah paw erasers
Cheetah paw pencil grips
Emoji pencil sharpeners
Cheetah paw notebooks
Cheetah paw squishies
Meridian Park water bottles

$0.25
$0.25
$0.40
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00




