Cheetah SPIRIT WEEK!

A Week Of School Spirit

brought to you by the Meridian Park Student Council

Monday April 2	Tuesday April 3
Spirit Week Skit Day Watch for fun during lunches!	Student Store Grand Opening Bring up to \$2 to spend in our new student store during lunch recesses!
Wednesday April 4	Thursday April 5
It's A Small World! Wear an outfit from your culture or just a shirt from your travels! Let's see how many places in the world we can represent in 1 day at MP!	Cheetah Spirit Day! Show your Cheetah spirit by wearing MP Cheetah clothes! Check out meridianparkspiritwear.com

Student Store!

Grand Opening
Tuesday During Lunch Recess
Outside Near The Cafeteria
\$2 limit please

Pencils	\$0.25
Cheetah paw erasers	\$0.25
Cheetah paw pencil grips	\$0.40
Emoji pencil sharpeners	\$0.50
Cheetah paw notebooks	\$1.00
Cheetah paw squishies	\$1.00
Meridian Park water bottles	\$2.00

